Slick and stylish design, ideal for modern offices
Surface, suspension, Global /Unipro 3-circuit or interlock mounting options
Variety of diffuser and beam options
Built-In backlight option available (30% up and 70% down)
Low glare, UGR<19 for microprism PS diffuser
DALI dimmable option available
39
Linear Luminaire | Bile

Surge Protection
(L to GND)
Order Code Type Power Length
Beam
Angle
Finish CCT Lumen
Trade
Price
EBTN45LH Standard 45W 4ft
80° *
85° x 85°
55° x 90°
White
Black 4000K
5000lm
5000lm
2700lm
EBTN45LH/D DALI 45W 4ft
80° *
85° x 85°
55° x 90°
White
Black 4000K
5000lm
5000lm
2700lm
EBTN60LH Standard 60W 5ft
80° *
85° x 85°
55° x 90°
White
Black 4000K
6500lm
6500lm
3100lm
EBTN60LH/D DALI 60W 5ft
80° *
85° x 85°
55° x 90°
White